
From: Deibert, Pat
To: Barclay, Stephen
Cc: Matt Kales; Jay Martini
Subject: Re: Regional Project Leaders Meeting - Updated Agenda and Lodging Information
Date: Thursday, May 29, 2014 5:57:51 PM

Thanks so much Steve - will do!

pat

On Thu, May 29, 2014 at 4:29 PM, Barclay, Stephen <stephen_barclay@fws.gov> wrote:
Matt, Jay and Pat,

Attached you will find the updated agenda and lodging instructions for whom ever will be
 attending the Project Leaders meeting. Once you settle on a time for your conference call
 this next Monday, please send me the call in number if you think it would be helpful for me
 to participate.

Thanks,
Steve

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Durbian, Frank <frank_durbian@fws.gov>
Date: Thu, May 29, 2014 at 2:59 PM
Subject: Regional Project Leaders Meeting - Updated Agenda and Lodging Information
To: Ann Timberman <ann_timberman@fws.gov>, David Lucas <david_c_lucas@fws.gov>,
 Bill Noonan <bill_noonan@fws.gov>, Jack Bohannan <jack_bohannan@fws.gov>, Brad
 Krohn <brad_krohn@fws.gov>, Patrick Martin <patrick_martin@fws.gov>, Mike Oldham
 <mike_oldham@fws.gov>, Michael Disney <michael_disney@fws.gov>, Rob Bundy
 <rob_bundy@fws.gov>, Carmen Luna <carmen_luna@fws.gov>, Matt Derosier
 <matt_derosier@fws.gov>, Tom Reed <tom_reed@fws.gov>, Jeff King
 <jeff_king@fws.gov>, Bill West <bill_west@fws.gov>, Greg Neudecker
 <greg_neudecker@fws.gov>, Rod Wittenberg <rod_wittenberg@fws.gov>, Steve Hicks
 <steve_hicks@fws.gov>, Ronnie Sanchez <ronnie_sanchez@fws.gov>, Kenny Dinan
 <kenny_dinan@fws.gov>, Dan Severson <dan_severson@fws.gov>, Todd Frerichs
 <todd_frerichs@fws.gov>, Matt Sprenger <matt_sprenger@fws.gov>, Chuck Loesch
 <chuck_loesch@fws.gov>, Neal Niemuth <neal_niemuth@fws.gov>, Michael Erickson
 <michael_erickson@fws.gov>, Lee Albright <lee_albright@fws.gov>, Kory Richardson
 <kory_richardson@fws.gov>, Kent Sundseth <kent_sundseth@fws.gov>, Scott McLeod
 <scott_mcleod@fws.gov>, Clarke Dirks <clarke_dirks@fws.gov>, Brian DeVries
 <brian_devries@fws.gov>, Natoma Hansen <Natoma_Buskness@fws.gov>, Harris Hoistad
 <harris_hoistad@fws.gov>, Connie Mueller <connie_mueller@fws.gov>, Kurt Forman
 <kurt_forman@fws.gov>, Bob Barrett <bob_barrett@fws.gov>, Brian Allen
 <brian_allen@fws.gov>, Sonja Jahrsdoerfer <sonja_jahrsdoerfer@fws.gov>, Karl Fleming
 <karl_fleming@fws.gov>, Steve Kallin <steve_kallin@fws.gov>, Tom Koerner
 <tom_koerner@fws.gov>, Mark Hogan <mark_j_hogan@fws.gov>, Will Meeks
 <will_meeks@fws.gov>, Paul Santavy <paul_santavy@fws.gov>, Barbara Boyle
 <barbara_boyle@fws.gov>, Mike Blenden <mike_blenden@fws.gov>, Bernie Petersen
 <Bernie_Petersen@fws.gov>, Heather Johnson <heather_johnson@fws.gov>, David
 Bonham <david_bonham@fws.gov>, Jim Chandler <jim_chandler@fws.gov>, Diane



 Emmons <diane_emmons@fws.gov>, Lindy Garner <lindy_garner@fws.gov>, Lee Jones
 <lee_c_jones@fws.gov>, Steve Kettler <steve_kettler@fws.gov>, Murray Laubhan
 <murray_laubhan@fws.gov>, Carl Millegan <carl_millegan@fws.gov>, Patrick O'dell
 <patrick_odell@fws.gov>, Graham Smith <graham_smith@fws.gov>, Meg VanNess
 <meg_vanness@fws.gov>, Amy Thornburg <amy_thornburg@fws.gov>, Keenan Adams
 <keenan_adams@fws.gov>, Mike Artmann <mike_artmann@fws.gov>, Pat Deibert
 <pat_deibert@fws.gov>, Meg Estep <meg_estep@fws.gov>, Stacy Hoehn
 <stacy_hoehn@fws.gov>, James Graves <james_graves@fws.gov>, Wade Briggs
 <wade_briggs@fws.gov>, Gina Martinez <gina_martinez@fws.gov>, Michael Bryant
 <michael_j_bryant@fws.gov>
Cc: Tony Gutierrez <tony_gutierrez@fws.gov>, Elaine Hornaday
 <elaine_hornaday@fws.gov>, Christine LaRue <christine_larue@fws.gov>, Ann Blakley
 <ann_blakley@fws.gov>, Katie McVey <katie_mcvey@fws.gov>, Sharon Vaughn
 <sharon_vaughn@fws.gov>, Stephen Barclay <stephen_barclay@fws.gov>

Hi All,

On behalf of the Regional Project Leaders Meeting Planning Team I am sending you the
 updated agenda and lodging information/instructions.  Please note that there are two sets of
 instructions - one set for Project Leaders and other folks who are attending the entire
 meeting and one set for presenters and other folks who are only attending a portion of the
 meeting.  If you have any questions or need any additional information please feel free to
 contact Amy Thornburg or myself. Thanks and we look forward to seeing you at the
 meeting.

Frank

-- 
Frank Durbian
Project Leader
Souris River Basin NWR Complex
681 Salyer Road
Upham, ND 58789
O:701-768-2548
C:701-500-1387
F:701=768=2834

-- 
Steve Barclay
Refuge Manager
Browns Park National Wildlife Refuge
1318 Highway 318
Maybell, CO 81640
970-365-3613 Ext. 102
970-365-3614 fax



-- 
Pat Deibert
National Sage-grouse Conservation Coordinator
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road, Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY  82009
307-772-2374, ext. 226

got leks?


